
MORTADELLA BASKETS

Mortadella is a finely chopped Pork and Beef Italian bologna with flavorful cubes or
pork fat, and cracked black pepper distributed throughout. Baskets are approximately

16 inches in length and 155mm in diameter.

Product Last Saved Date:27 January 2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size:

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: Calories from Fat:

Total Fat

Saturated Fat

Trans Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Sugars

Protein

% Daily Value*

Vitamin A Vitamin C

Calcium Iron

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily
values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

Calories 2,000 2,500

Total Fat

Sat. Fat

Cholesterol

Sodium

Total Carbohydrate

Dietary Fiber

Less than

Less than

Less than

Less than

Calories per gram

Fat Carbohydrate Protein

Fantastic Taste, Superior bite, Competitively priced. Used for retail and foodservice.

Pork, Beef, Pork Back Fat, Water, Dextrose, Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Brown Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, and Flavorings.

56 GR

180 140

2 g

23%

5 g 27%

0 g

35 mg 11%

570 mg 24%

15 g

0 g 0%

2 g

8 g

0% 0%

2% 2%

Pork - Prepared/Processed

GPC Description

POCINO

Brand Brand Owner

Pocino

Gross Weight Net Weight Country of Origin Kosher Child Nutrition

8.35 LB 8 LB USA

Shipping Information

Length Width Height TIxHI Shelf Life Storage Temp From/To

9 IN 6 IN 6 IN 25x4   None 33 FA / 36 FA

65g 80g

20g

300mg

2,400mg

300g

25g

25g

300mg

2,400mg

375g

30g

9 4 4

36 F or Less - 90 days Frozen: NOT Recommended

Fully Cooked and ready to serve.

 Product Specifications:

Sandwiches

 Handling Suggestions:

 More Information:

 Serving Suggestions:

 Benefits:

 Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

1%

Per Srv Per Srv

0.1875 CF

Volume

1 X 8 LB

Pack
Man Prod

Code
Dist Prod

Code

00071014302022

Pack DescriptionGTIN

30109 002920

 Ingredients:

 Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):

Soy - NI

Milk - NI

Wheat - NI

Peanuts - NI

TreeNuts - NI

Nuts - NIFish - NI

Eggs - NI

Crustacean - NI
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