

MORTADELLA BASKETS



Mortadella is a finely chopped Pork and Beef Italian bologna with flavorful cubes or pork fat, and cracked black pepper distributed throughout. Baskets are approximately 16 inches in length and 155mm in diameter.

Product Last Saved Date:27 January 2016

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size: 56 GR

Number of Servings per Package:

Amount Per Serving

Calories: 180 Calories from Fat: 140

Total Fat	15 g		23%
Saturated Fat		5 g	27%

% Daily Value

11%

Protein 4

Trans Fat	0 g	
Cholesterol	35 ma	

	oo mg	
Sodium	570 mg	24%

Total Carbohydrate 2 g 1% Dietary Fiber 0 g 0%

Sugars 2 g

Protein 8 g

Vitamin A	Per Srv 0%	Vitamin C	Per Srv 0%
Calcium	2%	Iron	2%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2,000	2,500	
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g	
Sat. Fat	Less than	20g	25g	
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg	
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg	
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g	
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g	
0-1				

Carbohydrate 4

Calories per gram
Fat 9

Transming ouggestions.

Product Specifications:

Man Prod Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Pack	Pack Description
30109	002920	00071014302022	1 X 8 LB	

Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description
POCINO	Pocino	Pork - Prepared/Processed

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
8.35 LB	8 LB	USA		

	Shipping Information					
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TIxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
9 IN	6 IN	6 IN	0.1875 CF	25x4	None	33 FA / 36 FA

Ingredients:

Pork, Beef, Pork Back Fat, Water, Dextrose, Salt, Spices, Garlic Powder, Brown Sugar, Sodium Erythorbate, Sodium Nitrite, and Flavorings.

Allergens(C='Contains' MC='May Contain' N='None' NI='No Info Provided'):					
Eggs - NI	Milk - NI	Peanuts - NI			
Soy - NI	Wheat - NI	TreeNuts - NI			
Fish - NI	Crustacean - NI	Nuts - NI			

Handling Suggestions:

36 F or Less - 90 days Frozen: NOT Recommended

Benefits:

Fantastic Taste, Superior bite, Competitively priced. Used for retail and foodservice.

Serving Suggestions:

Sandwiches

Prep & Cooking Suggestions:

Fully Cooked and ready to serve.

More Information: